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ERIE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

The Erie County Planning Commission (ECPC) meetings generally occur on the second 

Thursday evening of each month at 6:00 PM. Meetings will be held in the Admiral Room at the 

Raymond M. Blasco, M.D. Memorial Library, 160 East Front Street, Erie PA unless otherwise 

advertised.  

 

The 2016 ECPC meetings are tentatively scheduled on the following dates: 

 

Thursday, 1/14/16 – CANCELLED!  

Thursday, 2/25/16 – THIRD Thursday of Month  

Thursday, 3/10/16 – @ Ft. LeBoeuf H.S., prior to ECATO school  

(Executive Board Meeting) 

Thursday, 4/14/16 

Thursday, 5/12/16  

Thursday, 6/09/16  

Thursday, 7/14/16 – CANCELLED! 

Thursday, 8/11/16 – @ ECCD / Headwaters Park for Annual Picnic 

Thursday, 9/15/16 – THIRD Thursday of Month 

Thursday, 10/13/16 

Thursday, 11/10/16 

Thursday, 12/08/16 

 


